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The place from Long Island City offers 152 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $6.6. What
User likes about The Sanchez Luncheonette:
| liked the lunch experience | had in this restaurant. The food is good and the prices are fair. The friendly staff will
make you home and welcome. | came back for a late breakfast, which was delicious and well served. The
atmosphere is simple and familiar. I'll be right back. read more. At The Sanchez Luncheonette from Long Island
City, there are scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as
well as cold and hot beverages, Forbreakfast a hearty brunch is offered here. The establishments offers juices
that are scrumptious and fresh, in a wide range.
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() (] (]
fippetizers Mevican dishes
EMPANADAS TACO $4.0
(]

Specials Wrap
TORTA COMBO $9.5 TURKEY WRAP $8.5
Siifes Burgers + Sandwiches
MUFFINS $2.0 BLT SANDWICH $4.5
Toast fippetizer
TOAST $1.4 QUESDILLA $7.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $3.8 TEXAS BURGER $7.0

(] [ ]
Side dishes Hamburger
RICE AND BEANS $5.5 HAMBURGER DELUXE $7.3
Starters & Salads Empanadas
FRENCH FRIES $4.0 CHICKEN EMPANADA $3.5

[ ] [}

Chicksen Dinner
GRILLED CHICKEN HOT WINGS WITH FRIES $7.5
Breakfast Hauptgerichte - Chicken
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST $7.0 FRIED CHICKEN

(] (] (] (]
{istle things Tortilla Chips
CROISSANT $2.0 TORTILLA CHIPS WITH $5.5

GUACAMOLE ’

TFor the small hunger

BAGEL $2.0

Meals

TURKEY CLUB $9.5
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Cold Beverages

NAKED JUICE $5.5
Breakfast Combes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $8.0
fldd-Ons

RANCH

Choose Your Day Specials
FRIDAY SPECIAL $11.0
Snack Plate

ROAST BEEF PLATE $13.5
Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE $13.5
Food

DANISHES $2.0
Plates

STEAK PLATE $13.5
Weekily Specials

THURSDAY SPECIAL $11.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.8
Juicy Burgers

MUSHROOM BURGER DELUXE $7.3

Pastries and Snacks

HOMEMADE OATMEAL (AVENA) $3.8

Wraps & Gyros

TUNA SALAD WRAP $8.5
T r

BEEF EMPANADA $3.5
Teriyaki Plate

CHICKEN CUTLET PLATE $13.5
Health & Beauty Drinkis

ALOE VERA DRINK $3.5
Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $4.8

Chicken &Eamp; Tish

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.5

Beef Empanadas

PASTELON EMPANADA $3.5
UcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $4.5
1/2 1b Jumbo Burgers

TEXAS BURGER DELUXE $9.5

DRIP COFFEE $1.8
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Orqam'c Cold Drinks ROAST BEEF CLUB $9.5

KEVITA MASTER BREW

KOMBUCHA- LAVENDER MELON ~ ®> Yot drinks
Taco” HERBAL TEA $1.5
émpanadas and Taco's A
FRIED CHEESE EMPANADA $3.0
Sandwiches
on Roll MEXICAN STYLE STEAK PLATE ~ $14.5
STEAK AND ONIONS SANDWICH ~ $5.5 BREADED CHICKEN CUTLET
PLATE 9135

fntojitos (fppetizers), Sides
and Desserts Burgers

CUBAN EMPANADA $3.5 BACON BURGER $6.0
TURKEY BURGER $4.8
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis BACON BURGER DELUXE $9.5
BURRITO $9.5 W
HAMBURGER $4.8 u
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $8.5
[ ]
Slde Ol‘del‘d CALIFORNIA WRAP $8.5
CAN OF SODA $1.3 PRECISION WRAP $9.0
TURKEY BACON $2.5 W Spea'ald
W MONDAY SPECIAL $11.0
FRUIT SALAD $4.5 TUESDAY SPECIAL $11.0
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING $3.4 WEDNESDAY SPECIAL $11.0
[ ]
Soft drinks Cold drinks
ORANGE JUICE $1.3 JUICE (16 OZ CARTON) $3.4
JUICE JUICE (14 (o) 4 BOTTLE) $3.4
BAI ANTIOXIDANT BEVERAGE $3.4

Clubs

TUNA CLUB $9.0
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Popular Ttems Breafifast Platters

PANCAKES WITH 2 EGGS AND BACON AND CHEESE OMELET

BACON BREAKFAST $10.5 BREAKFAST PLATTER $9.5
LUMBER JACK BREAKFAST $11.0 WESTERN OMELET BREAKFAST (o
PLATTER :
2 EGG BREAKFAST PLATTER $7.5
SICILIAN OMELET BREAKFAST 595
PLATTER :
Restaurant Caleq"r” VEGGIE OMELET BREAKFAST 505
GREEK PLATTER
CUBAN HAM AND CHEESE OMELET 505
BREAKFAST PLATTER
MEXICAN
BACON, TOMATO AND
MOZZARELLA OMELET $9.5
BREAKFAST PLATTER
These types of dishes are
. FETA AND SPINACH OMELET
being served BREAKFAST PLATTER 595
J*‘\ SALAD GREEK OMELET BREAKFAST 505
PLATTER :
BREAD
h MUSHROOM AND CHEESE OMELET
PANINI BREAKFAST PLATTER $9.5
Uncategorized i i
Dishes are prepared with
PANCAKES WITH FRESH FRUIT  $10.0 BANANA $15
POTATO AND EGG SANDWICH $5.5 APPLE $1.3
TURKEY BURGER DELUXE $7.3 BACON $3.0
BEEF GYRO SANDWICH $6.0 SAUSAGE $2.0
PANCAKES BREAKFAST $7.0 CRUDE $3.0
. . WATERMELON
Non alcoholic drinks CHICKEN
GATORADE $3.4 BEANS
SNAPPLE $3.4 VANGO
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK $3.3 SHRIMPS
BOTTLED WATER $1.5 TRAVEL
ICED TEA $4.8 ANANAS CHICKEN

RED BULL $3.3 BEEF



'® GRILLED CHICKEN
¥y GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

GREEK SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

GARDEN SALAD WITH TUNA
SALAD

GARDEN SALAD WITH BREADED

CHICKEN CUTLET
GARDEN SALAD

GARDEN SALAD WITH GRILLED

CHICKEN

CHEF'S SALAD
TURKEY BLT WRAP
POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD
COLESLAW

GREEK SALAD

2 EGG BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

STEAK AND EGGS
>’ SANDWICH

CAESAR SALAD WITH

$9.5

$8.8
$6.5

$11.5

$9.5

$9.5
$6.5
$9.5

$10.5
$8.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.0

$4.0

$8.5

WESTERN OMELET BREAKFAST

SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB
CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH

BACON

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

TUNA MELT ON RYE

TUNA SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH

HAM
CUBANO COMBO SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK COMBO
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA COMBO
SANDWICH

MONTE CRISTO COMBO
SANDWICH

NEW YORKER COMBO SANDWICH

RANCH COMBO SANDWICH

CHICKEN STEAK COMBO
SANDWICH

$5.3

$9.5
$6.3

$5.0

$5.5
$5.8
$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$7.0

$5.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.5

$9.0

$9.5

$10.0

$9.0
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The Sanchez Tuncheonette

38-01 Vernon Blvd, Long Island Opening Hours:

City, United States Monday 06:00 -15:40
Tuesday 06:00 -15:40
Wednesday 06:00 -15:40
Thursday 06:00 -15:40
Friday 06:00 -15:40
Saturday 06:00 -15:40
Sunday 06:00 -15:40
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