



https://menulist.menu 38-01 Vernon Blvd, Long Island City, United States (+1)7187867688





The place from Long Island City offers 152 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$6.6. What User likes about The Sanchez Luncheonette:

I liked the lunch experience I had in this restaurant. The food is good and the prices are fair. The friendly staff will make you home and welcome. I came back for a late breakfast, which was delicious and well served. The atmosphere is simple and familiar. I'll be right back. read more. At The Sanchez Luncheonette from Long Island City, there are scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as cold and hot beverages, Forbreakfast a hearty brunch is offered here. The establishments offers juices that are scrumptious and fresh, in a wide range.

2		
7	h	
	-	

Appetizers		Mexican dishes	
EMPANADAS		TACO	\$4.0
Specials		Wrap	
TORTA COMBO	\$9.5	TURKEY WRAP	\$8.5
Süßes		Burgers + Sandwiches	
MUFFINS	\$2.0	BLT SANDWICH	\$4.5
Toast		Appetizer	
TOAST	\$1.4	QUESDILLA	\$7.5
Sandwich, Bagels, Burge	e r	Burger-Menüs	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$3.8	TEXAS BURGER	\$7.0
Side dishes		Hamburger	
RICE AND BEANS	\$5.5	HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$7.3
Starters & Salads		Empanadas	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	CHICKEN EMPANADA	\$3.5
Chicken		Dinner	
GRILLED CHICKEN		HOT WINGS WITH FRIES	\$7.5
Breakfast		Hauptgerichte – Chicken	
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST	\$7.0	FRIED CHICKEN	
Little things		Tortilla Chips	
CROISSANT	\$2.0	TORTILLA CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE	\$5.5
For the small hunger		Meals	
BAGEL	\$2.0	TURKEY CLUB	\$9.5

MUSHROOM BURGER DELUXE



\$1.8

Cold Beverages		Pastries and Snacks	
NAKED JUICE	\$5.5	HOMEMADE OATMEAL (AVENA)	\$3.8
Breakfast Combos		Wraps & Gyros	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$8.0	TUNA SALAD WRAP	\$8.5
Add-Ons		Tasting	
RANCH		BEEF EMPANADA	\$3.5
Choose Your Day Speci	als	Teriyaki Plate	
FRIDAY SPECIAL	\$11.0	CHICKEN CUTLET PLATE	\$13.5
Snack Plate		Health & Beauty Drinks	
ROAST BEEF PLATE	\$13.5	ALOE VERA DRINK	\$3.5
Dinners		Glamburgers	
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE	\$13.5	MUSHROOM BURGER	\$4.8
Food		Chicken & Fish	
DANISHES	\$2.0	BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.5
Plates		Beef Empanadas	
STEAK PLATE	\$13.5	PASTELON EMPANADA	\$3.5
Weekly Specials		McCafé® Coffees	
THURSDAY SPECIAL	\$11.0	ICED COFFEE	\$4.5
Hot Drink		1/2 Lb Jumbo Burgers	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.8	TEXAS BURGER DELUXE	\$9.5
Juicy Burgers		•••	
MUCUROOM BURGER DELLINE	#7.0	DDID COFFEE	64.0

\$7.3

DRIP COFFEE

TUNA CLUB

		1
3		
	\$9.5	

Organic Cold Drinks		ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$9.5
KEVITA MASTER BREW KOMBUCHA- LAVENDER MELON	\$5.5	Hot drinks	
			04.5
Empanadas and Taco's		HERBAL TEA TEA	\$1.5
FRIED CHEESE EMPANADA	\$3.0	IEA	
		Hot Plates	
Sandwiches on Roll		MEXICAN STYLE STEAK PLATE	\$14.5
STEAK AND ONIONS SANDWICH	\$5.5	BREADED CHICKEN CUTLET PLATE	\$13.5
Antojitos (Appetizers), Si	des		
and Desserts		Burgers	
CUBAN EMPANADA	\$3.5	BACON BURGER	\$6.0
COBAN EMPANADA	φ3.3	TURKEY BURGER	\$4.8
Sandwiches & Hot Panin	is	BACON BURGER DELUXE	\$9.5
BURRITO	\$9.5	(II/nap)	
HAMBURGER	\$4.8	Wraps	
		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.5
Side Orders		CALIFORNIA WRAP	\$8.5
CAN OF SODA	\$1.3	PRECISION WRAP	\$9.0
TURKEY BACON	\$2.5	Daily Specials	
Dessert		MONDAY SPECIAL	\$11.0
FRUIT SALAD	\$4.5	TUESDAY SPECIAL	\$11.0
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING	\$4.5 \$3.4	WEDNESDAY SPECIAL	\$11.0
HOMEMADE RICE PODDING	Φ 3.4		
Soft drinks		Cold drinks	
ORANGE JUICE	\$1.3	JUICE (16 OZ CARTON)	\$3.4
JUICE		JUICE (14 OZ BOTTLE)	\$3.4
		BAÌ ANTIOXIDANT BEVERAGE	\$3.4
Clubs			

\$9.0

RED BULL



Popular Items		Breakfast Platters	
PANCAKES WITH 2 EGGS AND BACON BREAKFAST	\$10.5	BACON AND CHEESE OMELET BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.5
LUMBER JACK BREAKFAST	\$11.0	WESTERN OMELET BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.5
2 EGG BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$7.5	SICILIAN OMELET BREAKFAST	
		PLATTER	\$9.5
Restaurant Category		VEGGIE OMELET BREAKFAST	\$9.5
GREEK		PLATTER	Φ9.5
CUBAN		HAM AND CHEESE OMELET BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.5
MEXICAN		BACON, TOMATO AND	
		MOZZARELLA OMELET	\$9.5
These types of dishes are		BREAKFAST PLATTER	
being served		FETA AND SPINACH OMELET BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.5
SALAD		GREEK OMELET BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.5
BREAD		MUSHROOM AND CHEESE OMELET	
PANINI		BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.5
Uncategorized		Dishes are prepared with	
PANCAKES WITH FRESH FRUIT	\$10.0	BANANA	\$1.5
POTATO AND EGG SANDWICH	\$5.5	APPLE	\$1.3
TURKEY BURGER DELUXE	\$7.3	BACON	\$3.0
BEEF GYRO SANDWICH	\$6.0	SAUSAGE	\$2.0
PANCAKES BREAKFAST	\$7.0	CRUDE	\$3.0
Al		WATERMELON	
Non alcoholic drinks		WATERMELON CHICKEN	
Non alcoholic drinks GATORADE	\$3.4		
	\$3.4 \$3.4	CHICKEN	
GATORADE	•	CHICKEN BEANS	
GATORADE SNAPPLE	\$3.4	CHICKEN BEANS MANGO	
GATORADE SNAPPLE MONSTER ENERGY DRINK	\$3.4 \$3.3	CHICKEN BEANS MANGO SHRIMPS	

\$3.3

BEEF

		8	1
		1	
-	*		Ė
			170

Salads			WESTERN OMELET BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$5.3
	CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.5	CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.5
	GREEK SALAD	\$8.8	CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH	\$6.3
	CAESAR SALAD	\$6.5	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH BACON	\$5.0
GREEK SA CHICKEN	LAD WITH GRILLED	\$11.5	PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$5.5
	ALAD WITH TUNA	\$9.5	TUNA MELT ON RYE	\$5.8
SALAD		ψ3.3	TUNA SANDWICH	\$5.0
GARDEN S CHICKEN (SALAD WITH BREADED CUTLET	\$9.5	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.5
GARDEN S		\$6.5	HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.5
GARDEN S	ALAD WITH GRILLED		ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$5.5
CHICKEN	ALAS WIII GRIELES	\$9.5	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$5.5
CHEF'S SA	LAD	\$10.5	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$7.0
TURKEY B	LT WRAP	\$8.5	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH	\$5.0
POTATO SA	ALAD	\$3.5	HAM	
MACARON	I SALAD	\$3.5	CUBANO COMBO SANDWICH	\$9.0
COLESLAV	V	\$3.0	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK COMBO SANDWICH	\$9.0
GREEK SA	LAD		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA COMBO SANDWICH	\$9.5
Sandwi	iches		MONTE CRISTO COMBO SANDWICH	\$9.0
	2 EGG BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$4.0	NEW YORKER COMBO SANDWICH	\$9.5
	STEAK AND EGGS	\$8.5	RANCH COMBO SANDWICH	\$10.0
	SANDWICH		CHICKEN STEAK COMBO SANDWICH	\$9.0



The Sanchez Luncheonette

38-01 Vernon Blvd, Long Island City, United States

Monday 06:00 -15:40 Tuesday 06:00 -15:40 Wednesday 06:00 -15:40 Thursday 06:00 -15:40 Friday 06:00 -15:40 Saturday 06:00 -15:40

Sunday 06:00 -15:40

Opening Hours:

